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背光源（BACKLIGHT）

KWB-C50-P2WLUCKYLIGHT  PART  NO
佳   光   料    号
CUSTOMER  PART  NO
客   户   料    号

TYPE
类型

MATERIAL
材    质
EDITION
版   本
TOLERANCE
公     差

SCALE
比 例
DATE
日期
PAGE
页数

APPROVED
承    认
CHECK
核 对

DESIGNED
设    计

PMMA

A.0

1:1

2018.10.22

±0.30 MM

2

1,5

25

∅5
0

0,6(PCB)

1

2

5

9

Diffuser

Reflector

ALF (Aluminium Foil)
E.L.A. (Effective Light Area)
D.S.T. (Double Side Tape)

Notes:
     1. LED Type: 2 SMD LED  ;
     2. Color: White  6000K-7500K ;
     3. Supply Voltage:  DC 3.0V ;
     4. Supply Current: IF= 15mA*2 ;
     5. Luminous Intensity: 80 cd/m2 .

D.S.T

Light Area

46,65


